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Company Name DBA Name Email Owner First Owner Last Location Phone Website Agency
Certificatio

n Type

1

Buchanan LLC Buchanan and 
Associates

Lori@buchananandassociates.com Barry Buchanan Salem, OR 360-901-1564 Oregon ESB

2 ColeBreit Engineering, LLC rayc@axiomengineers.com Laura Breit Bend, OR 541-728-3293 http://www.colebreit.com Oregon WBE

3 ECOLOGICAL ENGINEERING, LLC dgorman@hevanet.com David Gorman Corbett, OR 503-704-6013 Oregon ESB

4 Elevate Building Commissioning nathan@elevatebcx.com Caleb Aring Portland, OR 503-504-7874 http://elevatebcx.com Oregon ESB

5 EMERIO DESIGN LLC janelle@emeriodesign.com Nilaksha (Neil) Fernando Beaverton, OR 503-746-8812 http://www.emeriodesign.com Oregon MBE

6 Firwood Design Group LLC kg@firwooddesign.com Kelli Grover TROUTDALE, OR 503-668-3737 http://www.firwooddesign.com Oregon DBE

7 Global Transportation Engineering 
C i

monica.leal@globaltranseng.com Monica Teresa Leal Sanchez Portland, OR 503-310-6722 http://www.globaltranseng.com Oregon ESB

8 Hodaie Engineering Inc saifan@hodaieengineering.com Saifaddin Hodaie Sandy, OR 503-805-9692 Oregon ESB

9 Kurahashi and Associates Company gregk@kurahashi.com Gregory Kurahashi Beaverton, OR 503-644-6842 Oregon MBE

10 Lunar Strategic Consulting, LLC leah.n.robbins@gmail.com Leah Robbins JENNINGS LODGE, OR 503-957-9030 Oregon WBE

11 OPTIMAL CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC. peter.wills@optimalcontrol.net Owen Day ALBANY, OR 541-967-9323 Oregon MBE

12 Pali Consulting, Inc. teresa@pali-consulting.com Timothy Blackwood West Linn, OR 503-502-0820 http://www.pali-consulting.com Oregon ESB

13 PRACTICAL INTEGRATED DESIGNS, INC. rbayles@rbpid.com Ron Bayles Tigard, OR 971-202-2773 Oregon ESB

14 Reyes Engineering Inc. freyes@reyeseng.com Flaviano Reyes Portland, OR 503-771-1986 http://www.reyeseng.com Oregon DBE

15 Samata Consulting Engineers, LLC accounting@samataengineers.com Jenny Streb Portland, OR 503-320-5763 http://samataengineers.com Oregon WBE

16 Tennis Engineering Company TENNENG shayne@tenneng.com Timothy Tennis Bend, OR 541-740-6669 http://www.tenneng.com Oregon ESB

17 VALAR CONSULTING ENGINEERING LLC marlena@valarconstruction.com Norman Faris HAPPY VALLEY, OR 503-758-8092 http://www.valarengineering.com Oregon ESB
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